Releases: C, D

Up North Combine
Race Winners Report (Young Birds)

Distances: S, M, L

Aug 03, 2024 (Release C) - C01 DUNCHURCH

1 L&K Foster

2 L&K Foster
3  H. Huber
4  H. Huber
5 F. Szabo

2412 CU 24 SAHO
0625 CU 24 CLUB
0148 CU 24 CLUB
4501 CU 24 BORD
0252 CU 24 Ww

Aug 03, 2024 (Release D) - D01 BURKS FALLS

1 R. Gaskin
2 H. Huber
3  H. Huber
4  Kara Loft
5 Kara Loft

15338 CU 24 CU
4512 CU 24 BORD
4511 CU 24 BORD
2417 CU 24 YRI
2438 CU 24 YRI

Aug 12, 2024 (Release C) - C02 DUNCHURCH

1 Alek Loft
2  Alek Loft
3 Z. Picur
4  Z. Picur
5 H.Liu

24313 CU 24 OSH
24320 CU 24 OSH
24457 CU 24 OSH
24020 CU 24 OSH
1499 CU 24 NW

Aug 12, 2024 (Release D) - D02 BURKS FALLS

1 L. Santos
2 M. Pallotta
3 L. Santos
4  W. Karski
5 H. Huber

16756 CU 24 CU
24719 CU 24 PAL
16741 CU 24 CU
25466 CU 24 OSH
4511 CU 24 BORD

Aug 19, 2024 (Release C) - C03 NORTH BAY

1 M. Carnwell
M. Carnwell

Team Bambach

2
3
4 Kara Loft Il
5 Farid Loft 2

0737 CU 24 CLUB
17099 CU 24 CU
9668 CU 24 CRPU
2450 CU 24 YRI
0332 CU 24 ASSY

Aug 19, 2024 (Release D) - D03 POWASSAN

1 Rebellion Loft

2 Farid Loft 2
3  Farid Loft 2
4 Muner - Sam
5 H. Huber

0046 CU 24 HV
3237 CU 24 YRI
0338 CU 24 ASSY
3467 CU 24 YRI
4545 CU 24 BORD
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BB
BCH
BLS

BB
BB
CH
BB
BLS

BB
BB
CH
BB
BB

BB
BB
BC
BB
BLS

Includes: Cocks, Hens, Young

Station: DUNCHURCH (Lofts: 89 - Birds: 1525)

174 KM
174 KM
189 KM
189 KM
C 189 KM

1300.434 MPM
1299.788 MPM
1290.738 MPM
1289.270 MPM
1286.735 MPM

Station: BURKS FALLS (Lofts: 50 - Birds: 755)

H 189 KM
181 KM
181 KM
H 175 KM
H 175 KM

1210.815 MPM
1209.520 MPM
1209.385 MPM
1209.283 MPM
1209.241 MPM

Station: DUNCHURCH (Lofts: 90 - Birds: 1591)

205 KM
205 KM
208 KM
208 KM
202 KM

0 <<

1446.942 MPM
1446.602 MPM
1445.965 MPM
1445.294 MPM
1443.882 MPM

Station: BURKS FALLS (Lofts: 54 - Birds: 827)

185 KM
C 160 KM
185 KM
C 195 KM
C 181 KM

1423.771 MPM
1423.056 MPM
1407.489 MPM
1397.301 MPM
1392.884 MPM

Station: NORTH BAY (Lofts: 93 - Birds: 1595)

211 KM
211 KM
330 KM
260 KM
287 KM
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1812.935 MPM
1791.923 MPM
1776.973 MPM
1756.374 MPM
1743.132 MPM

Station: POWASSAN (Lofts: 57 - Birds: 836)

234 KM
256 KM
256 KM
254 KM
233 KM
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1705.519 MPM
1695.081 MPM
1694.800 MPM
1693.146 MPM
1687.338 MPM



Releases: C, D

Up North Combine
Race Winners Report (Young Birds)

Distances: S, M, L

Aug 24, 2024 (Release C) - C04 NORTH BAY

1

a b wnN

DaSilva Family Lofts
J. Ferreira

J. Ferreira

Upper Canada Loft
Upper Canada Loft

0801 CU 24 CLUB
0680 CU 24 CLUB
0676 CU 24 CLUB
24049 CU 24 UCL
24023 CU 24 UCL

Aug 24, 2024 (Release D) - D04 POWASSAN

1

2
3
4
5

H. Huber
H. Huber
Kara Loft
J. Ferreira
J. Ferreira

4517 CU 24 BORD
4514 CU 24 BORD
2437 CU 24 YRI

1280 CU 24 SYLN
1259 CU 24 SYLN

Aug 31, 2024 (Release C) - CO5 LATCHFORD

1

ab~wmN

Kara Loft
Rotiroti-Furlano
T. Alves

O&L DeVries
W. Karski

0114 CU 24 CLUB
0290 CU 24 CLUB
24158 CU 24 ALVES
5773 CU 24 OL
24704 CU 24 OSH

Aug 31, 2024 (Release D) - DO5 NORTH BAY

1

2
3
4
5

J. Ferreira
J. Ferreira
J. Ferreira
J. Ferreira
J. Ferreira

1280 CU 24 SYLN
1262 CU 24 SYLN
1279 CU 24 SYLN
1285 CU 24 SYLN
1268 CU 24 SYLN

Sep 14, 2024 (Release C) - CO7 LATCHFORD

1

2
3
4
5

J. Ferreira

F. Ditri
Aerosmith Lofts
R. Santos

F. Szabo

1303 CU 24 SYLN
0356 CU 24 HV
0837 CU 24 CLUB
6360 CU 24 CU
0261 CU 24 Ww

Sep 14, 2024 (Release D) - DO7 NORTH BAY

1

2
3
4
5

J. Ferreira
Kara Loft
Kara Loft
Kara Loft
Kara Loft

1302 CU 24 SYLN
2417 CU 24 YRI
2447 CU 24 YRI
2401 CU 24 YRI
2466 CU 24 YRI

BB
BB
SBB
BB

BLS
BLS
BBWF
CH

BB

BCH
BB
BB
BB
BCP

CH
BB
BWF
BWF
RED

BB
BB
BB
BCH
RCH

BB
BB
BB
BB
BCH

Includes: Cocks, Hens, Young

Station: NORTH BAY (Lofts: 93 - Birds: 1567)

218 KM
227 KM
227 KM
207 KM
207 KM
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1294.068 MPM
1277.112 MPM
1276.992 MPM
1264.751 MPM
1260.132 MPM

Station: POWASSAN (Lofts: 57 - Birds: 836)

233 KM
233 KM
228 KM
196 KM
196 KM
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1186.575 MPM
1186.173 MPM
1181.912 MPM
1178.596 MPM
1177.297 MPM

Station: LATCHFORD (Lofts: 84 - Birds: 1424)

367 KM
354 KM
355 KM
342 KM
388 KM
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1401.485 MPM
1397.280 MPM
1396.665 MPM
1395.312 MPM
1394.682 MPM

Station: NORTH BAY (Lofts: 54 - Birds: 736)

227 KM
227 KM
227 KM
227 KM
227 KM
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1435.338 MPM
1430.816 MPM
1430.065 MPM
1429.765 MPM
1428.865 MPM

Station: LATCHFORD (Lofts: 92 - Birds: 1521)

334 KM
369 KM
282 KM
335 KM
371 KM
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1214.574 MPM
1208.060 MPM
1206.044 MPM
1201.552 MPM
1200.886 MPM

Station: NORTH BAY (Lofts: 54 - Birds: 789)

227 KM
260 KM
260 KM
260 KM
260 KM
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1289.196 MPM
1284.769 MPM
1284.694 MPM
1284.303 MPM
1284.271 MPM



Releases: C, D

Up North Combine
Race Winners Report (Young Birds)

Distances: S, M, L

Sep 22, 2024 (Release C) - C08 MATHESON

1

2
3
4
5

Kara Loft

F. Szabo

Muner - Sam
DaSilva Family Lofts
DaSilva Family Lofts

0112
3614
0128
0801
1317

CU 24 CLUB
CU 24 YRI

CU 24 CLUB
CU 24 CLUB
CU 24 SYLV

Sep 22, 2024 (Release D) - D08 MATHESON

1

2
3
4
5

R. Santos

DaSilva Family Lofts
Muner - Sam

D. Galan

R. Gaskin

6382
0606
2787

4705 CU 24 BORD

CU 24 CU
CU 24 MISS
CU 24 YRI

15343 CU 24 CU
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Includes: Cocks, Hens, Young

Station: MATHESON (Lofts: 84 - Birds: 1166)

Station:

507 KM
509 KM
529 KM
465 KM
465 KM

1079.093 MPM
1069.031 MPM
1063.549 MPM
1062.619 MPM
1058.345 MPM

MATHESON (Lofts: 29 - Birds: 387)

475 KM
465 KM
529 KM
495 KM
524 KM

1054.638 MPM
1051.046 MPM
1019.590 MPM
1002.528 MPM
990.654 MPM



